u5u78 L60 Walton R4. Mplwd $RF000 51¢’9‘”’ 1

Former #3344T-new photo $14,000 mtg.@ 53%
Lot T70x150 Lot 283,Plate 15 $11,700 bal.due'82
Frame,Col.,comp.rf.,part cap ins., Crestmont S & L Assn.
lst-b-vest.,l.r.w/fp.,libr.,d.r.,kit.,All Cash &

laund, LAV, S.Hall All Cash Above Mtg.

. 2nd-k-4 bedrms.,bath w/ shower over tub

3rd-2-2 bedrms. ,attic,closed stairs

Full basement:out.ent.(side), G.iron & copper wp

Hot Water:0il

No garage,parking for 3 cars

L.B:THE CJK Co. SO 3-0600 6/2/64-Exp.12/2/6k

Owner:William J. & Jean B. Ringel,prem.,S0 3-487T7

1964 Assess:Land $ 6,800 1964 Rate $3.79
Bldg. 13,800 800 " Taxes $780.Th

Poss.30 to 60 days. .Priv.drive across rear of property.A

good home for children in one of Mplwd's most sought after

locations.220 v wiring.Fenced in yard.Elec.range now on

prem.to be replaced w/gas range.Dishwasher to be incl.in

sale.Jefferson G.S. ,Mplwd.dJr.H.S.,Columbia H.S.,Sorrows

Paro.,Bus 31,Mplwd.RR St.

_ Conv.l60 Walton Rd.,Mplwd. 10-1-0 HW:0il $afffoo



#5595--6/5/6l, Now APPROVED. 1lst floor has lav., laundry, s.h.
#5612-=7/15/6l; vritten price reduction to $25,900.

75613==7/17/6l; Owner boughts another house. Anxious for quick
sale. Show & present all offers.
#5630--8/26/6l; Under contract by Goldberg.

#563U==9/1/6l C?ntingency removed Sold by Goldberg Pr. $21,750.



33447 460 Walton Ra., Mplwd. $21,000 *

Former #32565-prev.photo $3,000 mtg.bal.
Bet:Jefferson & Audley Or.Sav.
Lot 70 x 150

Frame,Col.,blt.36 yrs.,comp.rf.,s.w. ins.,all s.s.
lst-3-vest.,s.h.,l.r.,d.r.,kit.,fp.,sun p.

2nd-b-4 bedrms.,bath w/ shower over tub

3rd-2-2 bedrms.,closed stairs
Basement:toilet,laund.,outside ent. Brass & copper wp
Hot Water:0il

No garage

L.B:FIT-Sub. DR 6-L4s52  2/5/57-Exp.8/5/57

Owner:Alva L. ﬂagenbusch widow,prem.,=0 3-1901

1956 Assess: Land $2,500 1956 Rate $7sfh

Bldg. 4,000 " Taxes $k6£=%§%olo
Poss.arranged.Space for laund.rm.or lav.on lst flr.Owne :

has installed oil burner since house was previously listed.
Jefferson G.S.,Mplwd.Jr.lS,Columbia H.S.,3orrows PargBus
31,Mplwd.RR St.

__Conv.460 Walton Rd., Mplwd.  9-1-0  HW:0il  $21,000




#u51-=7/29/57 Terms agreed to. Contracts being prepared.
Negotiations thru Klein.

#u519--8/9/57 Contracts signed. Contingency removed. Selling
price $19,000.




Conv.

'325'65' 460 Walton Rd. ,Mplwd. $2345900 24,004,

Former 713503 -new photo $3,801.37 mtg. bal
Bet:Jefferson & Audley Sts. Or. 8 &L
Lot: 70 % 150 _ $100.41 mtg.pyts

Fr., 35 yrs, comp. rf.

lst=-3~vest.,s.h.,l.r.,;4.r.,kit. ,fp;back & sun porch

2nd -4 -4 bedrms, bath w/shower o. tub

3rd-2-2 bedrms, closed stairs

Basement: Toilet,; laund. out. ent. Brass & Cpr. w.p.

Hot Water:Coal

No garage

L.B: S.T.B. 80 3-2100 6/28/56-Exp 12/28/56

Owner:Alva Hagen Busch, widow, prem. SO 3-1901

1956 Assess:Land $2,500 1956 Rate $7.14
Bldg $4,000 " Taxes $464.10

Space for lav or laundry rm. on lst. flr. Poss to be

arranged. All S.8., S. wall insul.Jefferson G.S.,

Mplwd. Jr.H.S., Columbia H.S., Our Lady Sorrows Paro,

Bus #31, D. L. & W. R.R.

460 Walton Rd. Mplwd.  9-.1-0 HW:Coal $29,000



#)21--10/8/56 Written price reduction to §$22,000.
Owner anxious. Present any offers.
#4,28--10/2l/56 Owner very anxious. Push. Correact: Hagenbush.

#01),38--11/16/56 Owner is working. not home 9-12 & 1-3. Keyw/L.B.



10/23/42 $8500

R FCS 460 Walton Road, “aplewood 1st Mort.{6000
(Between Jefferson & Maplewood ) 15 yr.a5%
Lot 70 x 150 Frame - 1912 Pay $70 per mo.

lst - 3 - hall,lr,dr,k,pantry,encl.porch
- 2nd - 4 - 4 bedrooms, bath
3rd - 2 9 2 bedrooms

<§:>No garage.

Hot water - annual cost approx. $120.
Cwner - Richard Blaine, 15 larion Avenue, lillburn, WMI 6-1680
/\issessed: {6,600 Taxes: $252.78

R Completely reconditioned. ZExterior painted. l"odernized kitchen.
Beautiful grounds.

]
-~ Owner anxious to sell. Will consider $7,850.

i -

460 Walton Road, liaplewood - Ty $8,500



— e ot )

11/30/42 Owner stopped in - anxious to sell- will consider
$7,850 - will rent at $90 a month.




——

.(_cc\_";
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